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MIAMI - BOK CHOY -
30 lb cartons

01/10/2
024

32.00 -
33.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N BABY BOK
CHOY HIGHER;
OTHERS
SLIGHTLY
LOWER.

MIAMI - BOK CHOY -
30 lb containers -
BABY BOK CHOY -
GREEN STEM
(SHANGHAI)

01/10/2
024

42.00 -
44.00

CALIF
ORNIA

N BABY BOK
CHOY HIGHER;
OTHERS
SLIGHTLY
LOWER.


